Exception to Bid Contracts that Require Finance & Personnel Committee (12.07.2022)
Aﬁv_al in Accordance with Milwaukee City Charter Section 16-05-3-e
# Department Vendor Name Contract Number Description Current Contract Value New Contract/ Amend $ Value Total Contract Value °°mra°”A’BZ':gmem Eegin || Crie g;g’am = || et g‘;f;ra“ Ed] || e °°”"amg:$e"dmem End | \What s being requested of F&P
1| Fire & Police PSI Services, LLC E12849-A VSC for Job Analysis Services and Selection | ¢ 1,000,550.00 | $ 432,710.66| $ 1,433,260.66 12/20/2022 12/19/2016 12/19/2022 12/19/2025 Approval of exemption
Commission Procedures to Hire MPD Personnel from bidding process.
- . . Approval of exemption
2 DOA-ITMD/Citywide County of Milwaukee E18141 VSC for Laredo Licenses $ 107,200.00| $ 182,400.00| $ 289,600.00 1/1/2023 12/31/2022 12/31/2022 12/31/2024 from bidding process




